7
2
7
2
7
2
7
2

monochromatic - DALI-dimmable
ORB.520      CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     5 x 20W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
Product Order Codes
ORB.519           CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     5 x 19W     1500lm     Optic - 34º
ORB.532        CRI >80 - Warm     LED  - 3000K     5 x 32W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
ORB.529       CRI >80 - Neutral     LED  - 4000K     5 x 29W     2000lm     Optic - 34º
ORB.535      CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     5 x 35W -   3000lm       Optic - 34º
ORB.570           CRI >84 - CDM-TC     White 3000/4200K     5 x 70W-    6600lm   Optic - 34º
LED
OPTION
O
P